XCEAMNICCOHPEZR BREAICBEDTRCEBLTESZWY,
Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly.

Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen vor Gebrauch genau durch!
Veuillez attentivement lire les instructions avant ’emploi!
Lea cuidadosamente este manual de instrucciones antes de comenzar el montaje

KYOSHD ErFrags

1:10 Scale Radio Controlled Touring Car Series

PureTen EP FAZER 4WD
Aston Martin Racing DBR9
No.009 LM 2008

PureTen EP 7 x—%4'— 4WD (KT-6f%)
o FPAMYI—7F1YL—Y 2% DBR9
~ No.009 LM 2008

KYOSHC
MotorSports

SEAEICEDNTVET—Y

L4

Symbols used throughout the instruction manual, comprise:
Erklaerung zu den Symbolen in dieser Anleitung

Liste des symboles a respecter lors du montage:
Pictogramas utilizados en este manual de instrucciones

EARLCELSICHEIITS,

Assemble left and right sides the same way.
Bauen Sie eine linke und eine rechte Seite.
Assemblez le cété gauche comme le c6té droit.
Realice el montaje de igual forma en ambos lados.

1 ZA Y &KA—IV / Tire & Wheel
Reifen & Felgen / Jantes et pneus / Neumaticos y Llantas

Ji—Y—vv—
FAZER Chassis

<¥ >

< Rear >

< Hinten >
< Arriére >
< Trasero >

» “30"0)7_ 7
Marked “30”
» “40°DI—7 30 links markiert
Marked “40” Marqué “30”
40 links markiert "30" derecha
< Front > Marqué “40”
< Vorne > "40" derecha
< Avant > 4mm @
< Delantero > @ N
N 4mm
30903-BDO1 1 @5RILE  No.30903



2 RT 47> b /Body Mount
Karosseriehalter / Support carrosserie / Soportes Carrocera

ITEY,
Reattach here
Hier montieren
Fixer comme
indiqu
Reinstalar aqu

/Q
i ErrE)

U]

‘OOOO

.
> R OfuE|CEfF

Chassis Set
Chassis-Kit
Chssis.
Chasis

)

coofpoooooo

> F D& | CERT
ITETY,
Reattach here
Hier montieren
Fixer comme
indiqu

Reinstalar aqu
J

3 A7 1 /Body Shell
Karrosserie / Carrosserie / Carrocera

RrqaEY
Body Pin

Clip carrocera

Karosserieklammer
Goupille de carrosserie




IN—Y%

Part Names
Y24 —tvy b

A7 3>/\—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity
V7 MIT4T7 L\ FO3BEA

k R
(FHA)

VZ073

IN—Y%

Part Names
JAYNAT) V7 (35x1.6) &

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ANZA (F—No.E A
Quantity
V-ONEZ VIN—=R,\— R2AA

>k E
(HHA)

FAW002 Rear Sway Bar Set 3types (Hard, Medium and Soft) 1365 -3516 | Front Spring (3.5x1.6) Gold | ForV-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Hard) 420
FAW004| PF—REAN=RT > TLy b [Q0, Xk _N—F2AT 505 VZ073| 70 b RT VY (4x1.6) B | VONESYI-BIT(TLIEA | 45
SP Servo Saver Spring Set | instead of B0). Hard type -4016 | Front Spring (4x1.6) Black For V-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Medium)
Vswotgl AF IVANILF Ty N3oT) | @, (e K 3990 | |VZ078| 7RV FRTU VY (45x16) 8B |V-ONESV/\—BYTR2EA [ 50
Steel Bevel Gear Set (39T) instead of (7), -4516 | Front Spring (4.5x1.6) Silver | For V-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Soft)
AF—IVANIVFT £y NaoT) | @), @ e st HCAA ¥ 75 [ (8) &3 A
VSWO19) Stel Bevel Gear Set (40T) | instead of (77, . 3990 | \WB006| |45 hiaphragm (Black) instead of . 8pcs 420
H=Ry70Y MRTATTY R TL—b (FW0S) | RT (& LoD EBIE Fva—RRTUVTEy b(S) | VINETAT LN\ FOIEE
VSWO40] Garpon Front Body Mount Plate (FW05) | Body is Firmly held. 1050 92491 | On-road Shock Spring Set (8) | 3types (Hard, Medium and Soft) 840
A=RVYFRT ATV ETL— b (FW05) | KT 1% LoD LB FAVA=RZATY T8y b (VTR | 4NEYESHVRTY V538
VSW041 Carbon Rear Body Mount Plate (FW05) | Body is Firmly held. 1260 92721 On-road Spring Set (Soft) 3 types of spring which are softer than 92491. 840
AF=IUARNIVFT -y N38T) | @), (@& 3z 1W6065| E =7 >/ F+(25T-48P) BE i
VSW045| Sieel Bevel Gear Set (88T) | instead of @7), @) 3990 -25 | Pinion Gear (25T-48P) instead of &0 420
7OV FRAESAF Ly b | N—FarT W6065 | =7 >+ (26T-48P) @zt
VZO084| 1ot Sway Bar Set Hard type 1365 26| Pinion Gear (26T-48P) instead of (&) 420
7OV MARESA =ty b (YT | VI baAT W6065 | =7 > F+7(27T-48P) )& st
VZ084S| Front Sway Bar Set (Soft) | Soft type 1365 -27_| Pinion Gear (27T-48P) instead of (&) 420
LSDF ¥t v ~ (V-ONEF) | 1tv FA W6065 | £ =7 > F+(28T-48P) (& 342
VZWO09| TCp Gear Set (for V-ONE) | 1 set 7875 28 | Pinion Gear (28T-48P) instead of (@ 420
VZWo20| 7OV kT T —AT—IL | 4AY 368 W6065 | =4 /47 (29T-48P) (s 420
-01 | Front Differential Cace Seal | 4 pcs. -29 | Pinion Gear (29T-48P) instead of ()
ILAVT =LAV =(7597) | @&t Ly IHAR W6065 | E =7 > F+(30T-48P) e it
VZWOBT] (jrethane Foam Bumper (Black) | instead of ). Large size. 420 -30 | Pinion Gear (30T-48P) instead :f 420
B4FZU/INNILTY ¥ T+ |@Dexi FaUEAAY W6065 | E =4 >~ F(31T-48P) (O
VZW211| 4 Titanium / Bevel Shaft instead of (@1). Titanium made 2pcs| 1365 -31 | Pinion Gear (31T-48P) instead of (&) 20
V-One4 >/ /$— TaS—vety bR W6065 | E=7 > F+(32T-48P) (D
VZ075 V-One Shock Use it with following parts. 3360 -32 | Pinion Gear (32T-48P) instead :f 420
4.8mmiR—)VAZ Y R WicEzTEB W6065 | E =7 > F+(33T-48P) @zt
UM128) ol Stud Replacement for (). 420 33| Pinion Gear (33T-48P) instead of @) 420
VZ072| 78> FATYU VY (25x1.7) & | VoSV /\=AN-FIEA |, We065 | £ =7 >/ 37 (34T-48P) (Esid 420
-2517 | Front Spring (2.5x1.7) Gold | For V-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Hard) -34 | Pinion Gear (34T-48P) instead of (%)
VZ072| 70V AT (31.7) B [VONESVI-RETATLAA | 400 W6065 | &= >+ (35T-48P) (Ees 420
-3017 | Front Spring (3x1.7) Black | For V-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Medium) -35 | Pinion Gear (35T-48P) instead of (80
VZ072| 707 FATU Y7 (385x1.7) B | VONESY)\=RBY T MAR | 450 20701 PRIFACYY=RE=5-G V4l _ | 1890
-3517 | Front Spring (3.5x1.7) Silver | For V-ONE Shock, Includes 2pcs (Soft) 540 Size G Series Motor G20 Single| t v M TR, N\ AE=F247
82232 [[\=7 Ty 7 AKA-15 13y H{IFET7 > 7| Use togather. High speed type. |

Perfex KA-15 ESC W/Reverse




IN—Y%

AR7T 4+ BODY SHELL

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e RE fifl

Part Names

Description

(F2)

Part Names

Description

(F32)

39171 | P2AMGX L FZRCLKART A | 574,70 94V, 3RE775=4 | pene 39289 AMGA )Ltz 7 ADTM 2007 74 119 b | 874 71=I94 VI RAFVT=H | g
D2 AMG Mercedes CLK Body Shell | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Shest AMG Mercedes DTM 2007 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Shest
30055 | 71V 7 7 156 GTART o« [ 874, 7h-W9VI. 30054 | o000 39289 | RRV¥—7h=Ib (MG V7 ADIMNT) | 7H—Ib, AR Y=Fh=Ib | 5400
ALFA 156 GTA Body Shell Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet -1 Sponsor Decal (AMG Mercedes DTM 2007) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
39060 | BIVY TN GT2RT 1 &Y b 87470-M9VIRREVII= | pene 39290 | A#4=7h=h(hdMOMTemAotSporsineNod) | 7H—Ib, RRZY=FH=Ib | 5410
Porsche 911 GT2 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Shest -1 Sponsor Decal (Audi A4 DTM Team Abt Sportsiine No.4) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
A—722005 K7« AT Th=IL94 VI RAF VT~ Zy¥VGT-RGT500/2008 KT A&y b | K74 7h-I74 VI RAFVH~H
39269 SUPRA 2005 Body Shell Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet 3150 39292 NISSAN GT-R GT500 / 2008 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet 3990
39269 | AR Y=Th=IV (44 FY74 MAAA=T7)| TH—Ib, ARV =T H—b 2310 39292 | ZARVH—Th-IV(®F1-IVF-TVv7 GT-R) | TH—IV, ARVHY—=FTH—)b 2205
-1 Sponsor Decal (DYNACITY TOM'S SUPRA) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals -1 Sponsor Decal (MOTUL AUTECH GT-R) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
LEXUS SCA30 BEART 4w & | 874,701,545 I35V 59-b RYT—UYFIGIRAT Ay b | £74, 70194 V5257591
39277 LEXUS SC430 Basic Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Shest 3675 39293 McLaren F1 GTR Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet 4200
39277 | ARV#=7H—I (OPEN INTERFACE SC430) | 7H—Jb, ARV H =T H—Ib 3150 39293 | AR/H=TH=I (HLTL=Y27 10+ 195) | TH=Ib, ARV =T h—)b 1260
-1 Sponsor Decal (OPEN INTERFACE SC430) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals -1 Sponsor Decal (Gulf Racing Le Mans 1995) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
39279 | MVF-Th-M517)-IBICCTARS 7=ADW) | FAH—1b, ARV =T H=Ib| 4aqn 39294 YRL= Ay b GR™2001 AT A1y b | 874 Fh-Ib0 40T IAFVTY~H 3675
-1 Sponsor Decal (VAUXHALL BTCC ASTRA Coupe 2004) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals CHEVROLET® CORVETTE® C6-R™2007 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet
30083 | ZT 7 U FAOGTRT A 1y | [ £747h-W94VIRREVTI=H | 400 39294 | AB/F=7h-Ib AL Ay b 6Rv) | FA—1b, ARV =T h=I | 450
Ferrari FA30GT Body Set Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet -1 Sponsor Decal (CHEVROLET® CORVETTES C6-R™2007) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
39283 | ARV H=Th—IV (FxF=UF30GT) | TH—Ib, ARVHY=TH—)L 1260 %711y 2% IMPUL GTR 20080787 1 [$N0.39292) = 4 GT-R GT500 2008 & TT, 3990
-1 Sponsor Decal (Ferrari F430 GT) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals “N0.39292 NISSAN GT-R GT500 2008 Body Shellis same as "CALSONIC IMPUL GT-R 2008 Body Shell".
39286 2y 7T LT A LGT002007 KT 42y b | RTATH-IL04 VI RAFV Y- b 3990 39295 | ARVH=Th=Ib(AIbYZy 7 IMPULGTR2008) | 7H—Ib, ARV Y —FH—Ib 2100
NISSAN Fairlady Z GT500/2007 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet -1 Sponsoor Decal (CALSONIC IMPUL GT-R 2008) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
39286 | ZEYHF—7H—)b (ANAVINISMO Z) | F7H—1b, ARV =T h=I| s00. %Lightning McQueen apr MR-S D7 - [¥N0.392880) 37 MR-S GT300 2007 & £ T, 4410
-1 Sponsor Decal (XANAVI NISMO Z) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals *No.39288 TOYOTA MR-S GT300 2007 Body Shellis same as "Lightning McQueen apr MR-S Body Shell".
39287 HONDANSX GT500 2007 K7 1 & b | K74, 74194 V5 RA%V 59~} 3780 39296 | ARVH#=71- (Lightning McQueen apr MR-S) | 74 —Jb, AR H—FH—b 6300
HONDA NSX GT500 2007 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet -1 Sponsor Decal (Lightning McQueen apr MR-S) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals
39287 | ZRH—FH—)V (ARTANSX) | 7H—Ib, RRVH—FH—Ib 1260 39297 TANR=74 V=07 T OB UBRT ALy | B74 7h-In94 VI RAEVTI=b | 450
-1 Sponsor Decal (ARTA NSX) | Body Decals, Sponsor Decals Aston Martin Racing DBR9 2008 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet
39288 P34 MR-SGT3002007 A7 Aty b | £74 70-I74 VI RAFV5—H 4410 39297 | xi-7h-hTANR=T4/b=97 BMIBIIAG) | 7 H—1b, R —TH—Ib 1260
TOYOTA MR-S GT300 2007 Body Set | Body, Decals, Wing Spoiler, Masking Sheet -1 Snonsor Decal (Aston Martin Racing DBR9 No.009 LM 2008) | Bodly Decals, Sponsor Decals
39288 | RAKVH—FTH—)U (@prMR-S) | 7H—Ib, ARVY—TH—Ib 3990
-1 Sponsor Decal (apr MR-S) Body Decals, Sponsor Decals

IN—Y%

Part Names

AN —

AZA (F—No.&EAH)
Quantity

k TE i
(FHA)

T4t PAINTED COMPLETE BO

IN—Y%

Part Names

ELL

HNZA (F—No.E AR
Quantity

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

k E i
(HEA)

AMG X)L T A CTZADIM2005 | Bssm SURIVF—Z LIV IS 0| B8R

FAB0O2 Completed Body Set (AMG Mercedes C Class DTM 2005) | Painted complete body shell 5775 PBF004 Completed Body Set (Lamborghini Murciélago) | Painted complete body shell 7350
T4 7= IVBICCTARZ7—N2004 | BREFHFER AN A>T Ly WRC BEEETTH

FABO03 Completed Body Set (Vauxhall BTCC Astra Coupe 2004)| Painted complete body shell 5775 PBF005 Completed Body Set (SUBARU IMPREZA WRC) | Painted complete body shell 7350
77— FXX BEEETER BMW M3 GTR 24h 2005 BRIEETR

FABOO4 Completed Body Set (Ferrari FXX) | Painted complete body shell 6300 PBF007 Completed Body Set (BMW M3 GTR 24h 2005) | Painted complete body shell 7350

FABOOG| 7T 7~ F430GT Scuderia Ecosse | Z3&%5ehL 6300 R T 911 GT2
Ferrari F430GT Scuderia Ecosse | Painted complete body shell \VZB007 (HAZY W) BIEETTR 5040

FABOO7 ARTA NSX 2007 BREEE2RR 6510 GM | Completed Body Set Painted complete body shell
Completed Body Set (ARTA NSX 2007) | Painted complete body shell (Porsche 911 GT2 / Gunmetalic)

FABOOS 777 14 A4DTMTeam Abt Sportsline | ZiE5%52m 8190 RIS T 911 GT2
Audi A4 DTM Team Abt Sportsline | Painted complete body shell VZB007 (RT7A4 M) et 5040

FAB009 X9 Z—L> F1GIRGuIfRacing | ZEE5ER 8190 W | Completed Body Set Painted complete body shell
McLaren F1 GTR Gulf Racing Painted complete body shell (Porsche 911 GT2 / White)
TANR=T47L=577 DBRINoOOILM 2008 | 3352 ANA Ty (WRC2004) | BisEsem

FABO10 Aston Martin Racing DBR9 No.009 LM 2008 | Painted complete body shell 8190 VZB008 Completed Body Set (SUBARU IMPREZA WRC2004) | Painted complete body shell 5040
7 T>5—1) 360 GTC EE 7 175—1)360 GTC Scuderia Ecosse | BEEETEM

PBFO01| o mpieted Body Set (Ferrari 360 GTC)| Painted complete body shell | 8400 VZBOM| e Body et (Ferar 360 GTC ScuderiaEcosse)| Painted complete body shell | 2#60
74—KRREVIGRIAVET N | B AV 1 911 GT3RSR EEHTTHL

PBF002 Completed Body Set (Ford Mustang GTR Concept) | Painted complete body shell 7350 VZB013 Completed Body Set (Porsche 911 GT3 RSR)| Painted complete body shell 5460
7x7—1)575GTC BRI YRL— bRy |~ C6-R™ | BEETR

PBF003 Completed Body Set (Ferrari 575 GTC) | Painted complete body shell 8400 VZB015] CHEVROLET® CORVETTE® C6-R™| Painted complete body shell 6720




IN—Y%
Part Names

| "

A (F—No.E A
Quantity

K T
(FA)

IN—Y%
Part Names

| "

Quantity

A (F—No.EAF) |k ESH

(FA)

92014 | VA )y 7 24 ¥ M-40MN 2{BA 1155 AGTOO01| UnmI YT IV (23R v 7 A) BN RA—)VEES | e
-40 | V-Slicks Tire M-40MN 2pcs S 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 4pcs Glued and shaped on a wheel
92018 | KCAY w754+ (YT 1) PLEYN 1260 AGTO002| Unm7 Y7 A4 (£3RYv7B) BN RA—)VEES | oo
S KC-Slicks Tire (Soft) 2pcs S 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick B) 4pcs Glued and shaped on a wheel
92018 | KCAY Y724 ¥ (2747 Ls) 2EA 1260 VZTOO1| UmmZ Y7 W44 ¥ (£ RYy 7 A) 2EA 1155
M KC-Slicks Tire (Medium) 2pcs M | 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 2pcs
92018 | KCAY) v 724+ ()\—F) 2{BA 1260 VZT001 | A7 I TV AAT (23 A1)y 7 A) 2{EA 1155
H KC-Slicks Tire (Hard) 2pcs S 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 2pcs
AGTO01 UnmTIT VA4 (22 A1)y 7 A) 2{EA 630 VZT001S| 4mm7 Y7 VA4 (22 A1)y A) MEA  RA—ILEEE 2940
24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 2pcs -4 | 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 4pcs Glued and shaped on a wheel
Unm7IT VA Y (2R v 7 B) 2EA VZTHOOIM| Amm7I7 b4+ (23 R1) w7 A) MEAN KA — LS
AGTO02| o4mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick B) 2pcs 630 -4 | 24mm Radial Tire (Semi Slick A) 4pos Glued and shaped on awheel| 2940
’—.k/r_}[/ WHEEL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

AZE (F—No.&E AKD)

Quantity

K E
()

IN—Y%
Part Names

| AZE (F—No.&E AR

Quantity

>k E i

(HHA)

£ F—RRID

92012 | I7024HA Il (155K —7 1 &) 24mmiE  2EA 490 VZHO01 | KA =)L (6RRR—% / B) 24mmig  2{EA 420
BK | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke / Black) Width 24mm  2pcs W | Wheel (6-spoke / white) Width 24mm_ 2pcs
92012 | I7024%4 —)) (155K~ /H) 24mmig  2fAA 420 VZHOO1 | RA —JU (6RAR—7 / H) 24mmiig 8fEA 1050
W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke / White) Width 24mm  2pcs -8W | Wheel (6-spoke / white) Width 24mm  8pcs
92012 | I7%4#4 - (155RA~72/8EAY) 24mmig  8fEAA 1050 VZHOO1 | KA —)b (6KRR—7 / B) 24mmiE @A 420
-8BK | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke Black /8 pes) Width 24mm  8pcs BK | Wheel (6-spoke / Black) Width 24mm  2pcs
92012 | T7n2fA ) (15KAH~4 B/8EAY) 24mmiE 8EA 1050 VZH001 | KA =V (6RAK—=7 151 =>) 24mmiig 2@A 420
-8W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke White / 8 pcs) Width 24mm  8pcs GR | Wheel (6-spoke / Green) Width 24mm  2pcs
92012 | I70UH-Ib(55A5-7 /447 )-) 24mmig  8fEA 1050 VzHooz | A —IV (TRZAR =% 158) 24mmig  2fEA 525
-8KG | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke / F.Green) Width 24mm  8pcs Wheel (7-spoke / Silver) Width 24mm  2pcs
92012 | I70UF( I (155AR-7 1 8REYY) 24mmiE  8EA 1050 VZH003 | RA =)L (15RAR—7 1 8) 24mmig  2{AA 420
-8KP | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke / F.Pink) Width 24mm  8pcs BK | Wheel (15-spoke / Black) Width 24mm  2pcs
92012 | I70245/ -1 (155457 J&f(10-) 24mmig BfEA 1050 VZH003 | KA =V (15K A R—=7 | &) 24mmiE 2EA 505
-8KY | Aero 24 Wheel (15-spoke / F.Yellow) Width 24mm  8pcs GL | Wheel (15-spoke / Gold) Width 24mm  2pcs
92016 | KA —Ib (1> TL i1 %) 24mmig 2{EA 55 VZHO03 | 4~ (5KAR-7 157 X41) %) 24mmiig 2EA 505
GL | Wheel (Impreza / Gold) Width 24mm  2pcs GM | Wheel (15-spoke / Gun metallic) Width 24mm  2pcs
AGHO01| R A — )l (BAAR—7% / B) 2ammiE  SfEAA 1050 VZH003 | A —)b (15AZRK—7 /iR) 24mmig  2fEA 505
-8W | Wheel (6-spoke / White) Width 24mm_ 8pcs S | Wheel (15-spoke / Silver) Width 24mm  2pcs
AGHOO01 | KA —Ib (6BRRR—7 / X v¥) 24mmiE SfEA 1575 VZH004 | KA =)V (5RZR—7 1 1R) 24mmiiE 2EA
-8SM | Wheel (6-spoke / Chrome Plated) Width 24mm - 8pcs S | Wheel (5-spoke / Silver) Width 24mm  2pcs 525
AGHO01 | KA — )l (68 AK—7 / A) 24mmig  2{EA 420 VZHO06 | #4~11 (1025~ /217 hamn) 24mmig  2fEA 505
W | Wheel (6-spoke / White) Width 24mm  2pcs BK | Wheel (10-spoke / Black / Offset 4mm) Width 24mm  2pcs
VZHOO07 | NSKERA—Ib (68AK-7/d=IVF) 24mmilE 2{EA 505
GL | Wheel (NSX/ 6-spoke / Gold) Width 24mm  2pcs
VZHOO7 | KA —)b (6FAR=Y 4L VY) 24mmiiE 2{EA 595
OR | Wheel (6-spoke / Orange) Width 24mm  2pcs

INNER SPONGE

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y% NE K TE 1 IN—Y% NE * TE 1

Part Names Description (FHaA) Part Names Description (FA)

36250H IJ\E/I;}Iél\I/r(]rgr_(:-/i;gPE;Iaa/czi)) ﬁ? 788 | 92013 ﬁ,;?sgfngt” gﬁf 210
30250M i s o Grey) | apee 78
362505 \ild tor (Soft Wrte) | anes” 788



IN—Y%

Part Names

* i

Quantity (FHA)

N—Y%

Part Names

A (F—No.EAED)

/\\\7, IJ y 7“ BALL BEARING % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A& (F—No.E A%

* 7E i
(FHA)

Quantity

RS

IN—Y%
Part Names

k R
(FHA)

Quantity

BRGoo1| 2= RART7 1> (5x10x4) | MEA 1050 BRGO14| 770V Y=V RAT )4 (10x15x4 ) | 2{BLA 505
Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (10x15x4) | 2pcs
BRGO001| SUS ¥—JU AT 1) > 5 (5x10x4) | 2EA 840 BRGO15| 2V RA771) > 7 (3/16x3/8x3) | 2{BA 1050
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (5x10x4) | 2pcs Shield Bearing (3/16x3/8x3) 2pcs
BRGOO1| 778 Y=V RRT )5 (5x10x4) | 4EA 840 BRGOT70 F—=TURT1) > (20x25x4) | 1EA 1365
TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (5x10x4) | 4pcs Open Bearing (20x25x4) 1pc
=V ERT 1> (5x8x2.5) | MEA =V RERT T (12x21x5) | 2BA
BRGO02| Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs 1050 | |BRGO18| Spield Bearing (12x21x5) 2pcs 1050
BRG002| SUS ¥—JU RA7 1> (6x8x2.5) | 2{EA 840 | |BRaotgo| Z=7 N7 ) 2T (3x6x2) | 2fEA 735
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) | 2pcs Open Bearing (3x6x2) 2pcs
V=)V RXT 1) > (4x8x3) | 4EA TIVIF=TIURT UV (4x8x2) | 2BA
BRGO03| Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 4pcs 1050 BRGO20FO Flanged Open Bearing (4x8x2) | 2pcs 1260
BRG003| SUS ~/—)U AT 1) >4 (4x8x3) | 2EA 840 BRG0200 F—=TURT )T (4x8x2) | 2EA 1260
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 2pcs Open Bearing (4x8x2) 2pcs
Y=V ERT T (8x14x4) | MEA V=V RRT )T (8x22x7) | 2BA
BRG004| Shield Bearing (8x14x4) 4pes 1050 | |BRGO21| Shield Bearing (8x22x7) 2pcs 1050
=V RERT 1> (8x16x5) | 2EA =V ERT 1> (6x10x3) | 2BA
BRGO0S| Shield Bearing (8x16x5) 2pcs 683 |  |BRGO22| ghield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs 1050
Y=V ERT 1T (6x12x4) | 2{BA V=V RRT 125 (3x7x3) | 2EA
BRGO06| Shield Bearing (6x12x4) 2pes 1050 | [BRGOZ3| gphield Bearing (3x7x3) 2pes 735
> — IV ERT 1) >4 (3x6x2.5) | 2EA =V ERT 1> (6x13x5) | 2BA
BRGO07| Shield Bearing (3x6x2.5) 2pcs 735 | |BRGO25| Shield Bearing (6x13x5) 2pcs 735
T INT )77 (3x6x2.5) | 2BA =V ERT 1) 25 (9x14x4.5) | MEA
BRGOOTF Flanged Bearing (3x6x2.5) 2pcs 1050 BRGO26| Shielq Bearing (9x14x4.5) 1pc 735
=)V RRT 1> 5 (12x18x4) | 2fEA F—=TRT1) 7 (3x8x2.5) | 2{EA
BRGO08 Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1890 BRG0270 Open Bearing (3x8x2.5) 2pcs 945
Y=V ERT 1> (3x8x4) | 2{BA V=V ERT 15 (5x9x3) | 2BA
BRGO09| Shield Bearing (3x8x4) 2pes 1050 | |BRGO28| Shield Bearing (5x9x3) 2pes 1050
=V ERT ) > (8x12x3.5) | 2fEA =V ERT T (7x11x3) | 2BA
BRGO11| Shield Bearing (8x12x3.5) 2pcs 1050 | [BRGO29| ghield Bearing (7x11x3) 2pcs 630
F—TRT 1) (8x16x4) | 2EA =)V RXT 1) > (2x5x2.5) | MEA
BRG0120 Open Bearing (8x16x4) 2pcs 840 BRGO30| Shielq Bearing (2x5x2.5) 4pcs 1050
=V ERT 12T (4x7x2.5) | 2fEA V=)V X717 (5x11x4) | 2BA
BRGO13| Shield Bearing (4x7x2.5) 2pcs 1050 | [BRGO31| ghield Bearing (5x11x4) 2pcs 1050
T INT ) (4x7x2.5) | 2BA TIAZART YT HEA
BRGO13F Flanged Bearing (4x7x2.5) 2pcs 1050 BRG100 Differential Thrust Bearing 1pcs 420
BRGO14| Z IV RART 1) > (10x15x4) | 2{BA 1260 BRG102| A7V LARZARAT UV Y (4x9x4) | MEA 630
Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs SUS | Stainless Thrust Bearing (4x9x4) | 1pcs
AT AT )77 (4.8x10x4) | MEA
BRG103| st Bearing (4.8x10x4) 1pes 1050

IN—Y%

Part Names

| ABA (F—No.EAHD)

. O O o O I) y 7“ O'RING * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| ABA (F—No.EAHD

k R

Quantity (FHA)

T o] o G | 22
ORGO3 8_?”;/9'(7;?,367{3%\?)9) o 210 | |oRaoseK 8_?”;/9/(7;?,8%;)" 7) o 420
o S| | e ST |
ORGOaX | G O e (o o o Shor) | e 630 |  |ORG12| Siitone Outing (o) Orange) | 1oes 210
ORGISKR) (e v (oo ol sk G | o 630 |  |ORG18| Siidone Ouaing (18 Drange) | apes. 315
S A gl | from ST TR
ORGUAS| Siitone Oane (a5 Dranae) | 1oes: 420 | [0RG22| Gidote e R oranae) | 4vee. 420
ORG045S :s/i;i)cgr;/eog-;fng ((F;ti?s/ ; éi\lsjnhm)) Eﬁg\ 420

ORGOS| Sitone S ng () Grerae) | 1o’ 420



IN—Y%
Part Names

Power Zone AC/DC7 A 7 F¥— v —
Power Zone AC/DC Quick Charger

SEN
Descnpnon
[}

Charger compatible with 1-12 cells.

(FHA)

< | 18690

Power Zone PS-25A (DC12VEEILER)
Power Zone PS-25A

AC100VER-DCI2VRENLER
AC100V / DC12V

14700

JAXF v IV —F
Noise Cancel Sheet

ZER/ A ZFHLES— F

Protection sheet from noise effects.

840

| AZA (F—No.& AL

ILZbYv%o ELCTRIC

IN—Y%

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AZA (F—No.EAHD)

Quantity (FHA) Part Names Quantity (BHA)
RE—F 1R 29/27K A Ov o724k (FhaE) T DREHBALE (10cc)

1879 Hobby Grease 2g/2pcs 158 96178 | | octite (medium strexngth) Screw cement. (10cc) 1260
96152 | 2 AV ¥ IV TIAIVDENLE | o, 96180 | XA 7ABY TLoIaYFA5— N7 TERA (7.4cc)| 4100
Silicone Seal Prevents diff oil from leaking Microlon Precision Oiler Great fuel bearings (7.4cc)

96154 | KYOSHOZAY %)L 7L~ (14q) | BifijizE Al 735 96182 | XA 7ARY Ty ETI=IVTTAY [ HEIL CREBAN (209) | 400

KYOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue Microlon Assembly Lubricant | For metal parts (20g)

96160 FRPY )L —F (1.0) T 1 —RBEPRILEIC 2100 06508 HGY 3> hJUR JaA VBT UX 840
FRP Gel Sheet (1.0) For body repair and reinforcement HG Joint Grease Grease specialized for the joint areas.
TvRINTHA— EaptuP

96168 Fluorine Powder Reduces friction 1050

s IN—Y% WA (F—No.LAH) | K EM W BFE IN—Y% WA (F—No.LAH) |k EME Wl wE N—v4% WA (F—No.&E A [*EM
No. | Part Names Qty. @:2) ll No. | Part Names Qty. (%2) | No. | Part Names Qty. G2N)
L9100 Siicons il (100 SL9600) Siicone o1l (600) SIS0 Siicone Ol (5000)
SL9150) Siicone Of 150) SLU6S0) Sicoma O (650) SIS0 Sicone Ol (5000)
siLo200| Z32 3.1[/(22(?8)) siLoroo| Z 1% gﬁ;@gf L7000 oo gi;llx((;ggg))
siLo2s0| 5372 gl’l"(%g)) siLogoo| 5173 E)rﬁl/(é%)g)) S| G gdll(?ooggg))
U0 Sicora o 550 | | siio) i ongy| |4 SLAON) Sicore il 60000 630
o) Ly 8 s S ol i) | 7o
siLosoo| g ) e stoto) i Goooo)
s 2 s 7
SUIMO| ioro O 100000
oo i) = |
e e DG




IN—Y%

7)) —

k 7E

ACCESSORY

IN—Y%

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AZE (F—No.EARD |k Ef

Part Names

| AZE (F—No.&E AR

Quantity

(FHA)

Part Names

Quantity (FA)

YKWO01 érZi&t_Rl;;)m_eir;iE)(g)&ow gg;ﬁtfﬁﬁ?&ﬁ%l?frﬁ%ﬂ%hings. 2940 80156 ép?nlé ﬁcgl?éysl{a%iég \?Vrber;/ch; Zdlljus/tr:eﬁt?o%\?ojge_f:))rfﬁgﬁﬁ 840
YKW009 %m;)\kllr/eﬁ((]1//]1og sfzé;m)) o Areal treron Mammum| 2840 | | 80163 Fide ﬁfmi&é?@@ﬁé@& 8190
17005K] Dot Sitap (8 Biac) " | topen 189 | | 80164 | &6 reneh 557,00/l omm| oce 479
VOO | Purstani s (IS | 1o G P e %5 e
00 o st 1) | o o [oveer| gl 7
100 B g Bty | o | o027 Sk s | 1690
ToKe B st e, | 1 63| [aoses | p PRV
101 B St | e I P S o6 R T
1705 | Sifor Artene (Wi Gany | onee 25 | 180465 | b Sy Sre g | 198
oo | oo bl O[S 0 o
1707 | Goor e (Fosescontvelow op) | G060 525 | 87651 | Gaienance Siand | Aommum S er s | 120
1708 | Cefor Arfena (iack Oap) | inee 525 | - |87822 | TEATKIOSHO Transmiter Bag | o oo, 2040
36218 S/jh\gc/lgA_bgo‘?bgr%’i,t;s\l/-k;‘der g\r\éés?;ﬁgngyﬂiﬁgrghmks, 735 92022 ﬁdlla:};%é% I—?;grft)Gauge géﬁci\ 840
36219 | 3%qifo Edge Reamer | oo ormeling oeson s | 1890 | | 96046 | &h EG DO des tposesend 0203|473
59217 i i Poanar b | e | 2100 |oover| A A0 T LAl | o
35903 | O oy e et~ | P o | 8400 | [seress] 2= 7 (Rsoonmy | e | 70
36907 | Supor Power Cloarer ~ | upercommapray. | 83| |96172| Sioone O ohee | Gaes o hoena o s %
390081 | TCam KYOSHO Sicker ~ | pmsosmstmisen| 840 | |98041 | S iisb B DL 0% S a0 V72
39778 | Toam KYOSHO Works Sicker | irafoso s s g 525 | | 96643 | St (oxrmm) s oo eno1,02.03| 47
80152 | S =7 > 7V = (200mm) | h—AREY—)V 1890

Toe Angle Gauge (200mm)

For measuring Toe angles.




EXsFyh - UVT D9y v— (1)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE ‘ Era A [xEfl BE ‘ B A% ‘*ﬁm BE ‘ B A [xEf
No. Parts Names Quantity| (32) No. Parts Names Quantity| (t32) No. Parts Names Quantity| (BE2)
C C-'J ‘/7 @I 7)[:;75‘/97‘*“]‘/7"7 ~ (hmmmmm RNV I RER
C-Ring Aluminium Flanged Nylon Nut Button Hex Screw
1011 | G hina(Gi1/1 4909 10905 210 | |HOSLE) il o pon (o | 9| 315 | [ FS12005H Bt S wtonhaz s 0p09) | 10923 429
€ Sring HMOSIAS) i ion o G| 955 315 | (1519008 Buncn G0 e voptsy 1069|315
1015 | € fing(E1 510pcs) 10pcs| 158 | [AUBSFIAR] by P yon s e | 4095 | 315 | [1-s13008| o aropesy [10905] 315
16020 | € ino(E2.010pcs) 10pcs| 158 | [HMBEFIAS| i g or (et 4095 | 315 | [-513010H| B etcriopoa) [109°5] 315
16025 | (o g opon topes| 18| | ((mmmmm ST % 19024 Bton Sor(eni210pcs) |!0P5S| 315
1-E030 E_Iéiﬁiég%%xs})\) 10pcs| 158 1-502604 /B\";Lgcl:esv(;:ﬂ(y 6222?3{)12))\) 10pcs| 210 | |1-513015H gﬁ&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ&%ﬁ@éﬁg 10pcs| 315
1-E040 E_%i;é%%;gz)\) 10pcs| 158 | | 1-502606 é};gcteiiﬂ(gﬂ 62)('3):%{)12)]\) 10pcs| 210 | [1-s13018H ;ﬁui;]t;irmﬁ1e§b@‘i%ﬁélgg) 10pcs| 315
16050 | € fing(65.0110pcs) 10pcs| 18| | 1-502608 | Gy Soeniuia otopesy | |10PSS| 210 | [515025H| Brton Sorowibimnhimeaarapeny | SPC° | 315
116080 | £ o 10pon 1005|158 | | 502512 | 1o Soronia beraropos | |0PCS| 210 | [514008H| Brton Sorowibioxmiecariopts) |10P°S] 315
1E070 | £ Rinates 0open) opos [ 158 | | 1-500005 | By S howanoropes | |10P6S| 210 | [staoton] B SE o oxhscr0riopos) |10P°5] 315
1E100 | Rinc(E 000009 opos | 18| | 1500008 5t Coounaropen | [10005| 210 |1t B 0 veaapen | 5 | 315
B W’ 803010 | i Sorenuarroniopesy | |10%68| 210 | [staoten| B S aerarapeny | 5923 | 315
1-N2016 | et oH0pes) 1095|210 | | 1503012 | o Soromaniatopes) | |10%55| 210 | [1514020H| Bton Sorowibimehbeatrapeny | SPC° | 315
1N2620 | U meaonopes) | |100es| 210 | | 1806016 | B S o Gy |10pos| 210 | [-514022H| Byrton Serowibimeaxearepes) | S | 315
NG04 | oz aopes) 10p0s] 210| | 1500018 | 1ot Sromiamraiopes, | [1oves| 20| | (I 7 e oo
1N4032 | Riraaro o topos) 1005|210 | | 1503025 | i Soromiaronopes) | |10%65| 210 | [rstsoeit| B e | 8953 | 525
B Sena 1803090 | 1 Sorenuaraoniopesy | |10%6s| 210 | [stsmet| B vanaraapes | 893 | 525
NEGBON | i s huton (e |59 | 210 | 100008 | [1oves| 210 | st B bactoape) | 87 | 525
NS0IIN | o atom apoy | 5P| 210 | | oo |G et 1opes| 210 | st B a0 | 525
006N | X o 9 oo caposy |59 | 210 | 1sodots |G apes | [10ves| 210 | et g a8 | 525
1-N4055N zl—utj(l\;Af()':g‘LS);SNil)onj_(,Srpilsj oA 5pes | 210 1-504020 /B\lr:(rigc};e%v(jlzﬂg\:l(gg/%gélg)\) 10pcs| 210 M é:ag gc?évt\;x
B R hyon bt (FN 5t S Tapping Scrow 522610 | Gt ot neronpey | 5705 | 210
0B L o s | 5795 | 315 | [ FS0288TP | TE B s outsanaapon | |10905| 210 | 1522012 | Gt S ey | 5905 | 210
WL 00 o prammimPadaes| 5795 | 315 | [ 150288TP | 16 Binc scrowthsenarapos) | |100es| 210 | vszanos | S0 S TSN [swos 210
OIS i o (rmmamsneres | 5955 | 315 | | SUSIZP| T2 i scromiz axizriapon 19905 210 | 1saaoto |0 8 oy | ovcs | 210
OB e o o | 5795 315 | [ rs00mTe | TE G ey [10ves 210 | 1saaote | S0 ST SRIEMEIN | spos | 210
OB s o (ks | 5795 | 315 | | SIOITP| 15 5 scromthpetoropos) |10 210| | 1saaots |0 8 ey | ovcs | 210
GBS | Lt o Pt | 5795 318 | [ 500p | TE B e oy [10ves 210 | 1szaots | 0 ST SUEDS ) [swos | 210
B Fasora FSOUITP | TF B Soramuinartopesy | |1000s{ 210 | | 2020 | G0 2 TEENIN | spes | 210
NSOSTF | e ) Flangea (10pos)|10P25| 210 | | FSUBTP| 16 Bins scrouthoetsiropos) | [109s] 210| | 1saoze | S0 ST ERENENIN  spes | 2to
HUOSES | o) oo (oeErapen| 9905 | 315 | | FsmoeTe| 10 Bt E S entoropos, | |1opes| 210 | | rsasos0 | S7 ST EEEIBINEN | spes [ 210
HUOER | iy Fangad (ol Redopon| 92 | 315 | [FS0401TP| T 5 Sorcinentsropos) . |10008] 210 | | rszsoto | &0 8 ey | ves | 210
H gt FSOHETP | TF B oramrarcotoposy | |10905| 210
SO e ) Framges yiom opey| 90| 210 | (72 e
B L on oo 90°5 | 420 | | S0a00aT e e rore10pes) | 109°5] 420
IS e Faeo o eeredims) 8795 | 420 | (1803007 | e o ope 005 420
SUOLET| G Sevu(Mtammioetz0pas)| 10905 20
1-508015T N1 Y REZ(M3x15)(F5 >~ /8A) 8pcs | 420

Bind Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)




EXFv b -UVT-Ty2v—(2)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE ma A eE( mE R A E( mE R A E(
No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&) No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&) No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti&)
HYIERX YISV EYITER FRER
Dmmm Flat Head Screw m Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw Ommmmmmm Round Head Screw
HZEZ(M2.6x8/10A) TPHZ EZ(M2.6x6/10A) FREZ(M2x8/10A)
1-832608 | F|at Head Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) |10PCS| 210 | [1-832606TP | 1p pyat Head Screw(M2.6x6/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | | 1-842008 | R\ g Screw(M2x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HYIEZ(M2.6x12/10A) TPH S EZ(M2.6x8/10A) FAREZ(M2x10/10A)
1-832612 | F1at Head Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) |10PCS| 210 | |1-832608TP | 1p F15t Head Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | | 1-842010 | g0y Screw(M2x10/10pes) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M3x6/10A) TPHZEZ(M2.6x12/10A) FREZ(M2x15/10A)
1-833008 | F|at Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | |1-832612TP | 1p £1ay ead Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | | 1-842015 | g g Screw(M2x15/10pes) 10pcs| 210
HZEZX(M3x8/T0A) TPH S EX(M3x6/10A) FTREZ(M3x6/T0A)
1-833008 | £|at Head Screw(M3x8/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | (18330067 | 1p Fiat Head Screw(M3x6/10pcs)|10PCS| 210 | [ 1-843006 | goyng Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
%5 Z(M3x10/10A) TPHS £ Z(M3x8/10A) FAREZ(M4x12/10A)
1-833010 | £1at Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833008TP | b Fiat Head Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-843012 | Boyng Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M3x12/10A) TPHZEZ(M3x10/10A) FREVEVTER
1-833012 Flat Head Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833010TP TP Flat Head Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 m Round Head Self-Tapping Screw
HZEZ(M3x14/10A) TPHZEZ(M3x12/10A) TPFRE ZX(M2x8/10A)
1-833014 | F|at Head Screw(M3x14/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | |1-833012TP| 1p 1ot Head Screw(M3x12/10pcs) |1OPCS| 210 | [1842008TP| 1p Royng Screw(M2x8/10pes) | 1OPCS| 210
HZEZ(M3x16/10A) TPHZEZ(M3x15/10A) TPFXREZX(M2x10/10A)
1-833016 | F|at Head Screw(M3x16/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | |1-833015TP | 1p ot Hoad Screw(M3x15/0pes) |1OPOS| 210 | [1842010TP| 1p Royng Screw(M2x10/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210
HZEZX(M3x18/10A) TPHZEZX(M3x18/10A) TPFREX(M3x8/10A)
1-833018 | £1at Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833018TP | 1p Fjat Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-843008TP | 1 Round Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M3x30/10A) TPHZEZ(M4x15/10A) TPFREZX(M3x12/10A)
1-833030 | Fjat Head Screw(M3x30/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | |1-834015TP | 1p 1o Hoad Screw(Mdx15/0pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | [1843012TP| 1p Boyng Screw(M3x12/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210
HZEZ(M4x6/10A) TPH < EZ(M4x20/10A) TPFREZX(M3x15/10A)
1-834008 | F|at Head Screw(M4x6/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | 11834020 | 1p a4 Head Screw(Mdx20/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210 | [1-843015TP| 1p Royng Screw(M3x15/10pcs) | 1OPCS| 210
HZEZ(M4x10/10A) TP S EZ(M4x25/10A) v hER
1-834010 | 1ot Head Screw(M4x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-834025TP | 1p Fiat Head Screw(M4x25/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 LI Set Screw
HZEZX(M4x12/10A) Dmmmm FEIHIER £y hEZX(M3x3/T10A)
1-834012 | 15 Head Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 Titanium Flat Head Screw 1-853008 | 5oy Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M4x15/10A) BZER(M3x8)(FF >~ /10A) v NEZ(M3x4/10A)
1-834015 | £1at Head Screw(M4x15/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833008T | it Head Screw(Titanium/M3x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 420 1-853004 | 5o Screw(M3x4/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M4x18/10A) HZEZ(M3x10)(F% >~ /10A) v hEZX(M3x5/10A)
1-834018 | F1at Head Screw(M4x18/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | 11-833010T | g poad Serew(TitaniumMax10ropes) | 1OPCS| 420 | | 1853005 | gt gorew(M3x5/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
B35 EZ(M4x20/10A) YIEZM3x12)(F5 > /10A) v hEZX(M3x6/10A)
1-834020 | Fjat Head Screw(M4x20/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833012T | 1ot Head Screw(Titanium/M3x12/10pcs) 10pes| 420 1-853006 | gt Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
BIANYIRER HYZERX(M3x15)(F5 >~ /8A) £y hEZX(M3x10/10A)
Dmmm Flat Head Hex Screw 1-833015T Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs) 8pcs | 420 1-853010 Set Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M3xX5)(Ny 7 Z/10A) S EZX(M4Ax6)(F4 > /8N) £y REZX(M3x12/10A)
1-833005H| £1at Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs) 10pcs| 315 1-S34006T | ot Head Screw(Titanium/M4x6/8pcs) 8pcs | 630 1-853012 | gy Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEZ(M3x6)(Nv 7 Z/10A) Y ER(M4Ax10)(F5 >~ /6A) v hEZX(M3x14/5A)
1-533006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 10pcs| 315 1-534010T Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M4x10/6pcs) 6pcs | 630 1-853014 Set Screw(M3x14/5pcs) Spes | 210
HZEZ(M3x8)(NY 7 Z/10A) P EZ(MAX15)(F5 > /5A) v hEZX(M3x20/5A)
1-S33008H| F|at Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) | 10PCS| 315 1-S34015T| £yt Head Screw(Titanium/Max15/5pcs) | SPCS | 630 1-853020 | 5ot Screw(M3x20/5pcs) Spes | 263
HZEX(M3x10)(Ny 7 Z/10A) HZEZ(MAx20)(F5 > /4N) v hEZX(M3x25/5A)
1-833010H| 14t Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) | 10PCS| 315 | | 1-834020T | £y joag Screw(TitaniumMdx20/4pes) | 4POS | 630 | | 1853025 | got serew(M3x25/5pcs) 5pes | 315
HZEX(M3x15)(Ny 7 Z/T0A) Dmmm FEIHIANYVIRER Ly hEZX(M4x4/10A)
1-833015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 10pcs| 315 Titanium Flat Head Hex Screw 1-854004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
YZEZX(M3x18)(Ny 7 X/10A) HIEZ(M3X6)(NY I R/FHV/8A) v hEZX(M4x8/T10A)
1-833018H| £t Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) | 10PCS| 315 | | 1-833008HT| £t pead Screw(HexTitaniumM3x6/gpes) | 8PCS | 525 | | 1-554008 | ot screw(Maxs/10pes) 10pcs| 210
TS EZ(M4x6) (Y 7 Z/10A) HIEZM3XB)(NY IR /FHV/8A) v hEX(M4x12/10A)
1-834006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x6/10pcs) 10pcs| 420 1-833008HT Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x8/8pcs) 8pos [ 525 1-854012 Set Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
HZEX(M4x10) (N 7 Z/T0A) HIEZAM3XI0)(ANY I R/FFV/8A) v hEX(M4x20/5A)
1-834010H| 14t Head Screw(Hex/M4x10/10pcs) | 10PCS| 420 | | 1833010HT | £ ey Serem(HexTitaniumM3x10/8pcs) | 8PS | 525 | | 1854020 | 5ot serew(M4x20/5pcs) 5pes | 263
I EX(MAx12)(Ny 7 Z/T0A) HIEAMIXI2)ANY I R/FHV/8N) vy hEZX(M5x4/5A)
1-834012H| £15t Head Screw(Hex/Max12/10pcs) | 10PCS| 420 | | 1-833012HT | k14 Hoag Serew(HexTitaniumM3xi2igpes) | 8PCS | 525 | | 1-555004 | got Sorew(MBx4/5pcs) Spes | 263
HZEZX(M4Ax15)(Ny 7 X/T0AN) HIERAM3XIB)(ANY TR/ FFV/8N) v hEZX(M5x40/5A)
1-834015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x15/10pcs) 10pcs| 420 1-833015HT Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x15/8pcs) 8pcs | 525 1-855040 Set Screw(M5x40/5pcs) 5pcs | 315
S34018H HIEZ(M4x18)(Ny 7 X/6N) 2 m FIVYZIVEYITER @ Ty v—
1-S34018H| £12t Head Screw(Hex/Mdx18/6pcs) | OPCS | 420 Titanium Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw Washer
T35 EZ(M4x20) (N v & Z/5A) TPY 5 E 2 (M3x8)(F9 ~/10A) 7y ¥ —(M2x6x0.4/10A)
1-834020H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x20/5pcs) 5pes | 420 1-633008TPT TP Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M3x8/10pcs) 10pes| 420 1-W200604 Washer(M2x6x0.4/10pcs) 10pes| 210
5 EZ(M4x25) (N 7 R /5A) TP EZ(M3x10)(F% ~/10A) 7y ¥+ —(M2.6x7x0.5/10A)
1-834025H| F1at Head Screw(Hex/Max25/5pcs) | SPOS | 420 | | 1-833010TPT| 1p i tead Serew(TitaniummMax10riopes) | 1OPCS| 420 | | 1-W260705 | \yasher(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
TPHZEX(M3x12)(F% > /10A) 7w v —(M3x8x0.5/T0A)
1-833012TPT| 1p Fiat Head Screw(Titanium/M3x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 420 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
TPY 5 EA(M3X15)(F5 ~/8A) 7y ¥ —(M3x10x1/10A)
1-SR08TPT| 1 Fiat Head Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pes) | 8PCS | 420 | | 1-W301010 |\ carM3x10x1/10pcs) 10pcs| 420
TPHZ ER(M4AXI5)(F5 > /4N) 7w —(M4x10x0.5/10A)
1-834015TPT TP Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M4x15/4pcs) 4pes | 630 1-W401005 Washer(M4x10x0.5/10pcs) 10pes| 420
TPY 5 E 2 (M4x20)(F 5 > /4 7y ¥+ —(M4x10x0.8/10A)
1-834020TPT| 1 Flat Head Screw(Titanium/Mdx20/dpcs) | 4PCS | 630 | | 1-WA01008 | \no oo r(M4x10x0.8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
TPH 5 EX(MAX25)(F % > /4N) 7w ¥ —(Mbx12x0.8/10A)
1-834025TPT| 1p Flat Head Screw(Titanium/M4x25/4pcs) 4pcs | 630 1-W501208 Washer(M5x12x0.8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
7y ¥+ —(M7x11x0.5/5A)
1-W701105 Washer(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) Spes | 210
7y e —(M7x11x1.0/5A)
1-W701110 Washer(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) Spes | 210
@ ATV T Ty v —
Spring Washer
7937 —(M346x15) 27U 27 (10A)
1-W3006158 Washer(Spring/M3x6x1.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 210

10




KyOSHO

HE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS

RER—LN—Y

www.kyosho.com
REMKIEHT
_ T243-0034 HE)IREARTAMF153
[A=—p—tERoMERREERLT @1 —HEA=EEEE 046-229-4115
RRIRCEELBEL s, | SEVERIE  BE~BE#RHEZFR<)13 1 00~19 : 00

80410010-1  PRINTED IN TAIWAN



	P01EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN.pdf
	P02EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P03EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P04EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P05EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P06EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P07EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P08EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P09EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P10EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN
	P12EP FAZER ASTON MARTIN

